
 
FALL 2019 

FIRST YEAR 
APPROXIMATE PERCENTAGE RANKINGS 

 
 
 
 

GPA % WITHIN GPA 
RANGE 

APPROXIMATE 
PERCENT 
RANKING 

  

4.000/above 5% 5% 
   
3.800 – 3.999 6% 11% 

   
3.600 – 3.799 10% 21% 

   
3.400 – 3.599 9% 30% 

   
3.200 – 3.399 16% 46% 

   
3.000 – 3.199 16% 62% 

   
2.800 – 2.999 12% 74% 

   
2.600 – 2.799 9% 83% 

   
2.300 – 2.599 8% 91% 

 
 

Class size: 195 
 

Top 10% 3.821 
Top 25% 3.511 
Top 33% 3.377 
Top 50% 3.154 

 
 

Dean’s List (top 15% based on semester GPA): 3.711 


